
RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1873, and the 30th Septemher, 1873.

KE VENUE

AND OTHER RECEIPTS.

Balance on 1st April, 1873 : —
Bank of England ... ...
Bank of Ireland

REVENUE.

Land Tax and House Duty
Income Tax >
Post Office ... ... ...
Telegraph Service ... ... ...

Miscellaneous ...

Revenue

Budget
Estimate for

the
Financial Year

1873-74.

£

19,603,000
25,747,000
10,050,000
2,350,000
5,575,000
5,012,000
1,220,000

375,000
3,830,000

£73,762,000

Total including Balance ...

OTHER RECEIPTS.
Advances, tinder various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer

Totals

Total Receipts
into the

Exchequer from
1st April,
1.873, to

30th September,
1873.

£

10,213,574
1,779,131

11,992,705

9,862,000
11,786,000
5,251,000

452,000
1,626,000

*3,052,000
560,000
145,000

*2,289,553

35,023,553

47,016,258

975,820

£47,992,078

Total Receipts
for

corresponding
Period

of last Year.

£

7,706,924
1,635,728

9,342,652

9,995,000
11,462,000
4,783,000

430,000
2,193,000
2,400,000

475,000
145,000

2,320,324

34,203,324

43,545,976

1,266,736

44,812,712

EXPENDITURE

AND OTHER PAYMENTS.

EXPENDITURE.
Interest of Debt ... ") f
Other charges on V As "i?*6/ in the 4
Consolidated Fund ) Budfiet (

Supply Services .,{A»-£-fy}

Estimate ...

OTHER PAYMENTS.

Advances, under various Acts, issued fr<

Estimate for
the

Financial Year
1873-74.

£

26,750,000

1,570,000

f47,192,000

£75,512,000

Expenditure ...

3m the Exchequer

Surplus Income applied to reduce Debt....

IfetoceaonSOthSeptember, 187*- {g^ $ £££.

Totals

Total Issues
from Exchequer

to meet pay-
ments, from 1st
April, 1873, to
30th September,

1873.

£

12,942,336

821,122

25,639,212

39,402,670

1,332,497
75,700

3,020,550

43,831,417

3,584,005
576,656

£47,992,078

Total Issues
from Exchequer

for
corresponding

Period
of last Year.

£

12,976,221

776,040

21,470,626

35,222,887

1,880,284
188,700
731,443

38,023,314

5,140,100
1,649,298

44,812,712
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* Including £652,000 and £148,000 respectively, repaid to Revenue oat of Telegraph Loan, and apt included in the Budget Estimate.

Treasury, 3rd October, 1873.
f Including the whole of the Alabama Indemnity.


