RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1873, and the 30th September, 1873.

REVENUE  AND OTHER RECEIPTS.	Budget Estimate for the Financial Year 1873–74.	Total Receipts into the Exchequer from 1st April, 1873, to 30th September, 1873.	Total Receipts for corresponding Period of last Year.	EXPENDITURE  AND OTHER PAYMENTS.	Estimate for the Financial Year 1878–74.	Total Issues from Exchequer to meet pay- ments, from 1st April, 1873, to 30th September, 1873.	Total Issues from Exchequer for corresponding Period of last Year.
Balance on 1st April, 1873 :	£	£	£	EXPENDITURE.	£	£	£
Bank of England Bank of Ireland		10,213,574 1,779,131	7,706,924 1,635,728	Interest of Debt As stated in the	26,750,000	12,942,836	12,976,221
REVENUE.		11,992,705	9,342,652	Consolidated Fund Budget	1,570,000	821,122	776,040
Customs	25,747,000	9,862,000 11,786,000	9,995,000 11,462,000	Supply Services { As sanctioned by Parliament }	†47,192,000	25,689,212	21,470,626
Stamps	6 250 000	5,251,000 452,000	4,783,000 430,000	Estimate	£75,512,000		
Income Tax	L FOIR ON	1,626,000 *3,052,000	2,193,000 2,400,000		·		
Telegraph Service	375,000	560,000 145,000 *2,289,553	475,000 145,000 2,320,324		Expenditure	39,402,670	35,222,887
Revenue	£73,762,000	35,023,553	34,203,324				
Total including Balance		47,016,258	48,545,976	OTHER PAYMENTS.			
OTHER RECEIPTS.  Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer		975,820	1,266,736	Advances, under various Acts, issued fr Exchequer Bills paid off Surplus Income applied to reduce Deb	*** *** ***	75 700	1,880,284 188,700 731,443
				· —	•	43,831,417	38,023,314
	:				Bank of England Bank of Ireland	3,584,005 576,656	5,140,100 1,649,298
To	tale •••	£47,992,078	44,812,712	T <sub>0</sub>	tals	£47,992,078	44,812,712

<sup>\*</sup> Including £652,000 and £148,000 respectively, repaid to Revenue out of Telegraph Loan, and not included in the Budget Estimate.

Treasury, 3rd October, 1873.

<sup>†</sup> Including the whole of the Alabama Indomnity.